Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Calder - (468385) - Kimberley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.63
2:19.86
2:23.40
2:23.48
2:24.22
2:29.60
2:29.70
2:29.75
2:29.80

2:37.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.70
2:23.40
2:19.86
2:19.63
2:23.48
2:29.60
2:29.75
2:29.80
2:24.22

2:37.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

493
490
455
454
447
400
400
399
399
343

WA Pts

400
455
490
493
454
400
399
399
447
343

Round

m I I I I I I I I

N

Round

I I T I I I I

Date

05/10/14
14/02/15
04/10/15
02/03/14
04/03/13
13/10/13
09/10/16
21/07/113
16/06/13
24/06/12

Date

09/10/16
04/10/15
14/02/15
05/10/14
02/03/14
13/10/13
21/07/13
16/06/13
04/03/13

24/06/12

Meet

Kimberley Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Kimberley Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Kimberley SC Club Championships
Kimberley Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2013
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet

Meet

Kimberley Club Championships

Kimberley Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Kimberley Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Kimberley SC Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2013
Retford SC Annual Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet

Venue

Hucknall
Nottingham
Hucknall
Mansfield
Nottingham
Kimberley
Hucknall
Nottinghamshire
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Hucknall
Hucknall
Nottingham
Hucknall
Mansfield
Kimberley
Nottinghamshire
Sheffield
Nottingham

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4

2

4
Kimberley 2
Kimberley 2
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 3
Kimberley 3
Kimberley 3

Club Swam Under Level

Kimberley 4

4

2

4
Kimberley 2
Kimberley 4
Kimberley 3
Kimberley 3
Kimberley 2
Kimberley 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



