## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jade Calder - (468385) - Kimberley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.63	493	Н	05/10/14	Kimberley Club Championships	Hucknall		4
2:19.86	490	Н	14/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
2:23.40	455	Н	04/10/15	Kimberley Club Championships	Hucknall		4
2:23.48	454	Н	02/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Kimberley	2
2:24.22	447	Н	04/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Kimberley	2
2:29.60	400	Н	13/10/13	Kimberley SC Club Championships	Kimberley	Kimberley	4
2:29.70	400	Н	09/10/16	Kimberley Club Championships	Hucknall	Kimberley	4
2:29.75	399	Н	21/07/13	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2013	Nottinghamshire	Kimberley	3
2:29.80	399	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Kimberley	3
2:37.55	343	F	24/06/12	Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Kimberley	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.70	400	Н	09/10/16	Kimberley Club Championships	Hucknall	Kimberley	4
2:23.40	455	Н	04/10/15	Kimberley Club Championships	Hucknall		4
2:19.86	490	Н	14/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
2:19.63	493	Н	05/10/14	Kimberley Club Championships	Hucknall		4
2:23.48	454	Н	02/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Kimberley	2
2:29.60	400	Н	13/10/13	Kimberley SC Club Championships	Kimberley	Kimberley	4
2:29.75	399	Н	21/07/13	Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2013	Nottinghamshire	Kimberley	3
2:29.80	399	F	16/06/13	Retford SC Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Kimberley	3
2:24.22	447	Н	04/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Kimberley	2
2:37.55	343	F	24/06/12	Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Kimberley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS